

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Total V.P. Date Material Statement:</u>					
Cement:-	169.95 MT				Course Sand:- 232.84 m ³
Stone Chips:-	446.90 m ³				Back:- 37038 Nos
Elw & Hty =	872.61 m ³				
Elw & Subgrade & Hty =	490.43 m ³				
Stone Aggregate:-	364.23 m ³				Sand:- 91.05 m ³
Stone Metal & Hty =	328.93 m ³				
Stone dust:-	65.24 m ³				
Local Sand:-	26.02 m ³				
Primer Coat (SS) & Hty =	1.148 MT				
Tack Coat (RS) & Hty =	0.372 MT				
Bitumen (S90) & Hty =	2.568 MT				
Measured by JE 18/4/22					
By 18/4/22 AT					

2nd on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work :- Construction of					
Road from Bishanpur Taulat					
Panchayat Ward No:- (D) Babulal					
Sharma House to PWD Road Tak.					
Block:- Raghopus Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- Dasai Mahto					
Agreement No & Date:- 408AD/20-21					
Total Road length = 0.957 KM					
C.C. Pavement length = 0.600 KM					
B.T. length = 0.357 KM					
Continuation					

25
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 1 Nos					
R.C.C. slab culvert:- 1 Nos					
Date of start:- 09-03-2021					
Date of completion:- 08-03-2022					
Date of measurement:-					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working Bench-mark Pillar - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13) = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 2701.28/each - - - Rs 21610.00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13) = 0.34 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha - - - Rs 179745.00					
(3) Fill in excavation for - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13) = 121.15 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ - - - Rs 33812.00					
(4) Providing PCC Gr M 15 in - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13) = 78.12 m ³					
@ Rs 6002.16/m ³ - - - Rs 468888.74					
(5) Providing PCC Gr M 20 in - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13) = 42.49 m ³					
@ Rs 6812.78/m ³ - - - Rs 289495.00					
(6) Providing & laying R.C.C. Pipe. NP 2 for - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (14) = 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 3617.16/RM - - - Rs 26766.98					
Continuation Rs 858297.72					

26
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF-R 853297.72
(7) Providing Painting on Parapet Wall on Two Coats					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (14) = 50.40 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ² - - -					Rs 5110.56
(8) Providing Sand filling in					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (14) Qty = 2.02 m ³					
@ Rs 493.83/m ³ - - -					Rs 997.56
(9) Providing P.C.C. Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (14) = 39.39 m ³					
@ Rs 6482.19/m ³ - - -					Rs 255333.46
(10) Supplying fitting placing HYSD bar reinforcement in					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (14) = 0.916 MT					
@ Rs 50339.63/MT - - -					Rs 46010.42
(11) Providing weep hole in					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (15) = 40 Nos					
@ Rs 83.75/each - - -					Rs 3349.00
(12) Providing & Laying R.C.C. Gr M25 in Deck Slab - do - do - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (15) = 8.01 m ³					
@ Rs 7812.21/m ³ - - -					Rs 62575.80
(13) Providing Drainage Spouts					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (15) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 711.78/each - - -					Rs 1424.00
Continuation					Rs 1233098.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf = Rs 1233098.5
(14) Excavation for Road way in ~					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (15) = 75.00 m ³					
@ Rs 75.54/m ³ - - -					Rs 5664.75
(15) Construction of embankment					
with Approved - - do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (15) = 75.00 m ³					
@ Rs 60.59/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 4544.25
(16) Construction of G.S.B Gr-I - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16) = 379.41 m ³					
@ Rs 3252.62/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 1234076.55
(17) Providing & Laying W.B.M Gr-III - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16) = 271.85 m ³					
@ Rs 3983.08/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 1082800.30
(18) Construction of C.C. Pavement Gr-III - - -					
- - do - - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16) = 363.60 m ³					
@ Rs 7554.52/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 2746823.47
(19) Construction of Subgrade &					
Earthen Shoulder with - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16) = 490.43 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 109174.62
(20) Providing Laying & Saling on - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (19)					
Item No. - (1) Qty = 600.00 m ²					
@ Rs 560.25/m ² - - - - -					Rs 336150.00
Continuation					Rs 6452335.44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E = Rs 7465044.71
(29) Providing & fixing of Retro-reflectors - do - do - all Comp. Jds					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (23)					
(1) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 3459.35/each - Rs 13840=00					
(1) 900mm Side octagone					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8537.24/each - Rs 17074=00					
(11) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty = 3 Nos					

@ Rs 4581.68/each - Rs 13745=00

(30) Providing & fixing of Typical
MMSY Informatory Sign Board.
With logo - do - do - all Comp. Jds
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (23) = 5 Nos

@ Rs 10816.80/each - Rs 54084=00
Rs 7563787.71

Add:-

GST @ 12% - (4) Rs 907654.52

Labour cess @ 1% - (4) Rs 75637.87

S. Fee - (4) Rs 106600=00

Rs 8653680.10

Deduction As Per Agreement

S. 2% below (4) Rs 447683.14

Previous Pay Amount Rs 8175997=00

T.M.B Page No: (14) (4) Rs 7049432=00

Rs 1126565=00

Muzam
JE 30/6/22
Raghopur

Cont
Sol
A/c

6.7.22